
1999 ir vyresni
1 Audrius Kublickas 1974 Rokiškis 98 92 96 286
2 Armandas Kurkulis 1999 Rokiškis 91 95 95 281
3 Tomas Repšys 1999 Rokiškis 94 90 91 275
4 Deividas Dryža 1999 Šiauliai 93 87 91 271
5 Ignas Valiulis 1999 Rokiškis 89 92 84 265
6 Tadas Verkelis 1999 Biržai 87 83 91 261

1 Ugnė Leganavičiūtė 1999 Biržai 96 93 94 283
2 Rima Ezerskaitė 1998 Rokiškis 92 93 94 279

 2000 - 2001
1 Domantas Šinkūnas 2001 Rokiškis 92 93 94 279
2 Vitalijus Aleinikovas 2001 Rokiškis 90 96 91 277
3 Gerardas Mickis 2001 Biržai 91 91 94 276
4 Lukas Valiulis 2001 Rokiškis 87 93 93 273
5 Martynas Traškinas 2000 Rokiškis 88 90 78 256
6 Paulius Pakštys 2001 Rokiškis 75 85 91 251
7 Aurimas Braknė 2001 Rokiškis 80 77 77 234

1 Gabrielė Lukašiavičiūtė 2001 Šiauliai 95 91 94 280
2 Radvilė Bėliakaitė 2000 Biržai 91 90 91 272
3 Valerija Dušenko 2001 Šiauliai 87 92 91 270
4 Laura Viederytė 2001 Biržai 93 84 77 254

 2002 ir jaunesni
1 Evaldas Prunskus 2002 Biržai 91 92 183
2 Mantas Tamošiūnas 2002 Biržai 88 93 181
3 Rokas Dovydėnas 2003 Rokiškis 90 89 179
4 Domantas Černius 2003 Rokiškis 89 79 168
5 Dominykas Kublickas 2003 Rokiškis 71 91 162
6 Rokas Butkevičius 2002 Šiauliai 78 70 148
7 Paulius Viplentas 2003 Biržai 70 78 148
8 Robertas Leganavičius 2004 Biržai 71 76 147
9 Kasparas Bajoras 2003 Biržai 66 78 144

10 Tomas Pučinskas 2003 Šiauliai 59 81 140
11 Orestas Plekavičius 2003 Šiauliai 73 61 134
12 Mantvydas Strelčiūnas 2004 Biržai 70 62 132
13 Justinas Turčak 2002 Šiauliai 54 58 112

1 Vilmatė Ašakaitė 2002 Biržai 87 95 182
2 Agnė Urbonaitė 2002 Šiauliai 85 91 176
3 Agnė Gailiūnaitė 2002 Biržai 88 83 171

vyr. sekretorius: G. Kublickas
vyr. teisėjas: S. Kublickas
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1999 ir vyresni klūpint gulint stovint
1 Armandas Kurkulis 1999 Rokiškis 73 95 80 248
2 Tadas Verkelis 1999 Biržai 83 91 73 247
3 Ignas Valiulis 1999 Rokiškis 77 92 71 240
4 Deividas Dryža 1999 Šiauliai 68 93 68 229

1 Ugnė Leganavičiūtė 1999 Biržai 94 96 79 269
2 Rima Ezerskaitė 1998 Rokiškis 82 94 64 240

 2000 - 2001 klūpint gulint stovint
1 Gerardas Mickis 2001 Biržai 80 94 71 245
2 Domantas Šinkūnas 2001 Rokiškis 83 94 61 238
3 Lukas Valiulis 2001 Rokiškis 71 93 58 222
4 Vitalijus Aleinikovas 2001 Rokiškis 75 96 51 222

1 Gabrielė Lukašiavičiūtė 2001 Šiauliai 88 95 88 271
2 Valerija Dušenko 2001 Šiauliai 87 92 83 262
3 Radvilė Bėliakaitė 2000 Biržai 81 91 89 261
4 Laura Viederytė 2001 Biržai 83 93 74 250

 2002 ir jaunesni klūpint gulint
1 Evaldas Prunskus 2002 Biržai 88 92 180
2 Mantas Tamošiūnas 2002 Biržai 79 93 172
3 Dominykas Kublickas 2003 Rokiškis 72 91 163
4 Domantas Černius 2003 Rokiškis 70 89 159
5 Paulius Viplentas 2003 Biržai 76 78 154
6 Kasparas Bajoras 2003 Biržai 69 78 147
7 Orestas Plekavičius 2003 Šiauliai 69 73 142
8 Tomas Pučinskas 2003 Šiauliai 59 81 140
9 Rokas Butkevičius 2002 Šiauliai 59 78 137

10 Justinas Turčak 2002 Šiauliai 56 58 114

1 Agnė Urbonaitė 2002 Šiauliai 86 91 177
2 Vilmatė Ašakaitė 2002 Biržai 81 95 176
3 Agnė Gailiūnaitė 2002 Biržai 78 88 166

vyr. sekretorius: G. Kublickas
vyr. teisėjas: S. Kublickas
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